0.49 USD/kWh  diesel 

Annual Production Costs:   2,450,000 USD/year  
Sales Price:    0.33 – 0.40 USD/kWh 
Subsidies:     500,000 USD/year 

The energy infrastructure investment (except for transmission lines) has been estimated to be 
Three Million Nine hundred Thousand US dollars (USD3,900,000) which will yield the 
following: 

Levelized cost of electricity (LCOE) 
5% Weighted Interest Rate  
25 years project lifetime  

US 
cents/MWh 6.45 

Estimated Sales Price to Grid (at hydro transformer) 
US 

cents/MWh 18 

Current Local Consumer Sales Price